东莞市容强电子科技有限公司 1
客户
MESSRS
制品名 贴片型铝电解电容器
PRODUCT NAME: V-chip Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
系列：
SERIES: RVT Series, 105C, 20%, Standard
规格 料号: （详见电气参数及料号）

LC
（uA）
（2min）
≤
DΦ* L
P
±
0.5
Allowabl
e ripple
current
(mA rms)
at 105C,
120Hz
Remarks
1 RVT RVT1A681M0810 10 680 ±20 24 68 8*10.2 3.1 315
2 RVT RVT1C681M0810 16 680 ±20 20 108.8 8*10.2 3.1 325
3 RVT RVT1E330M0605 25 33 ±20 18 8.25 6.3*5.4
2
2.2 54
4 RVT RVT1V220M0605 35 22 ±20 16 7.7 6.3*5.4
2
2.2 47
5
6

is applied to the capacitors. Please use bi-polar capacitors for a circuit that can possibly
see reversed polarity.
Note: Even bi-polar capacitors cannot be used for AC voltage application.
5）对需要快速和频繁充放电的电路，不应使用铝电解电容器而应选择特别设计的具有长寿命的电容器.
Do not use aluminum electrolytic capacitors in a circuit that requires rapid and very
frequent charge / discharge.
In this type of circuit, it is necessary to use a special design capacitor with extended
life characteristics.
6）不应使用过载电压.Do not apply excess voltage.
1 直流电压与纹波电压叠加后的峰值电压不应超过额定工作电压.
Please pay attention to that the peak voltage, which is DC voltage overlapped by ripple
current, will not exceed the rated voltage.
ROQANG RVT SERIES V-chip Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
NO Series Name ΦD * L Material number Remarks
1 RVT 35V220 8*10.2 RVT1V221M0810VG
2 RVT 35V10 4*5.4 RVT1V100M0405VG
东莞市容强电子科技有限公司 15
2 若 2 个以上电容器串联，应确保施加电压低于额定值，而且要并联一个平衡电阻，以使每个电
容器所加电压相等.
In the case where more than 2 aluminum electrolytic capacitors are used in series, please